
Terraform Labs Pte. Ltd.
Numerical Claims Register for Terraform Labs PTE Ltd. (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 10/03/2024

US SECURITITES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
ATTN THERESE A SCHEUER
100 F ST NE
WASHINGTON, DC 20549

Claim Number: 5

Claim Date: 07/17/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:    $4,473,828,306.00

JONES LANG LASALLE PROPERTY CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD
88 MARKET STREET #35-01, CAPITA SPRING
SINGAPORE 048948, 
SINGAPORE

Claim Number: 8

Claim Date: 08/29/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $22,205.00

HEX TRUST LIMITED
28/F, 308 CENTRAL DES VOEUX
308 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL
HONG KONG, 
HONG KONG

Claim Number: 10000

Claim Date: 03/05/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 10173

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

BIG LABS SRLS
VIA FRANCESCO VITALINI 41
ROMA RM 00155, 
ITALY

Claim Number: 10096

Claim Date: 07/25/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $16,000.00 UNLIQ

JS HELD LLC
ATTN LEGAL
50 JERICHO QUADRANGLE, STE 117
JERICHO, NY 11753

Claim Number: 10123

Claim Date: 07/29/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $400,000.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 24-10070-BLS    Doc 791    Filed 10/20/24    Page 1 of 6



Terraform Labs Pte. Ltd.
Numerical Claims Register for Terraform Labs PTE Ltd. (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 10/03/2024

STANDARD CRYPTO VENTURE FUND I LP
C/O STANDARD CRYPTO VENTURE FND I GP LLC
ATTN ASHLEY SWEREN
447 SUTTER ST, STE 405, PMB 1284
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94108

Claim Number: 10139

Claim Date: 07/31/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,740,506.00

NG, KAIALANI
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10156

Claim Date: 08/04/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

LUU, NATALIE
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10158

Claim Date: 08/04/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

LAW OFFICE OF GORAN RODIC
13TH OF JULY STREET
NO 6/1
PODGORICA 81000, 
MONTENEGRO

Claim Number: 10163

Claim Date: 08/05/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $531,572.36

HEX TRUST LIMITED
28/F, 308 CENTRAL DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL
SHEUNG WAN
HONG KONG NIL, 
CHINA

Claim Number: 10173

Claim Date: 08/07/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

Comments: DOCKET: 620 (08/20/2024)

AMENDS CLAIM #10000

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,511.04

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 2

Case 24-10070-BLS    Doc 791    Filed 10/20/24    Page 2 of 6



Terraform Labs Pte. Ltd.
Numerical Claims Register for Terraform Labs PTE Ltd. (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 10/03/2024

SCHUM, ZION
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10174

Claim Date: 08/07/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

HAN, CHANG JOON
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10182

Claim Date: 08/08/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

AMAZON WEB SERVICES INC
C/O K&L GATES LLP
ATTN BRIAN PETERSON
925 FOURTH AVE, STE 2900
SEATTLE, WA 98104

Claim Number: 10192

Claim Date: 08/08/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $424,795.81

AXLER, NOAH
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10193

Claim Date: 08/08/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

FLORIO, LAWRENCE
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10197

Claim Date: 08/08/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 3

Case 24-10070-BLS    Doc 791    Filed 10/20/24    Page 3 of 6



Terraform Labs Pte. Ltd.
Numerical Claims Register for Terraform Labs PTE Ltd. (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 10/03/2024

GOLDICH, MARC
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10198

Claim Date: 08/08/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

K&L GATES LLP
ATTN JASON SEKERAK
210 SIXTH AVE
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 10202

Claim Date: 08/08/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,474.50 Scheduled:            $3,474.50

GASSER PARTNER
FELDKIRCHER STRASSE 31
FURSTENTUM SCHAAN 9494, 
LIECHTENSTEIN

Claim Number: 10207

Claim Date: 08/09/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,303.18 Scheduled:           $25,313.89

GOLDFARB & HUCK ROTH RIOJAS PLLC
925 FOURTH AVE, STE 3950
SEATTLE, WA 98104

Claim Number: 10209

Claim Date: 08/09/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,725.00 Scheduled:            $5,725.00

QUINLAN PARTNERS LLC
ATTN PAUL QUINLAN
2805 2ND AVE S, STE 200
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35233

Claim Number: 10210

Claim Date: 08/09/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $115,656.00 Scheduled:           $87,960.49

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 4

Case 24-10070-BLS    Doc 791    Filed 10/20/24    Page 4 of 6



Terraform Labs Pte. Ltd.
Numerical Claims Register for Terraform Labs PTE Ltd. (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 10/03/2024

AMANI, CHRIS
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10217

Claim Date: 08/09/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

PARK, SEUNGJIN JACOB
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10218

Claim Date: 08/09/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS LIMITED

Comments: DOCKET: 620 (08/20/2024)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $500,000.00 UNLIQ CONT

PARK, SEUNGJIN
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10219

Claim Date: 08/09/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

BERNSTEIN, CAYDEN
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10220

Claim Date: 08/09/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

REYNA, EDITH
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10221

Claim Date: 08/09/2024

Debtor: TERRAFORM LABS PTE. LTD.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 5

Case 24-10070-BLS    Doc 791    Filed 10/20/24    Page 5 of 6



Total Number of Filed Claims:         25

Terraform Labs Pte. Ltd.
Numerical Claims Register for Terraform Labs PTE Ltd. (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 10/03/2024

Summary Page

Administrative:          $400,000.00

Priority:                $0.00

Secured:                $0.00

Unsecured:    $4,477,212,054.89

Total:    $4,477,612,054.89

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 24-10070-BLS    Doc 791    Filed 10/20/24    Page 6 of 6


